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1) 50 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠMAT Matěj 2015 FEZKO 01:07,70
2 ILLEŠ Christopher 2011 FEZKO 00:58,93
3 TEHZA Artem 2013 POLO 00:55,00
4 NOVOTNÝ Miroslav 2014 FEZKO 00:56,60
5 ŘEDINA Tommy 2012 FEZKO 01:05,34
6 ŠÍMA Adam 2014 FEZKO 01:09,24

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 RŮŽIČKA Filip 2015 FEZKO 00:52,10
2 LINHART Jiří 2014 FEZKO 00:51,98
3 BŘEZINA Lucas 2011 POLO 00:48,00
4 VAVRUŠKA Štěpán 2013 POLO 00:48,00
5 KRÁLÍK Jan 2013 POLO 00:52,00
6 SLOVÁČEK Mikuláš 2015 FEZKO 00:53,63

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BÍLEK Daniel 2014 FEZKO 00:46,16
2 KREJČÍ Jakub 2010 POLO 00:44,00
3 ŠÍMA Jan 2011 FEZKO 00:41,30
4 ZAJČENKO Ondřej 2011 POLO 00:42,00
5 ŠILHAN Zdeněk 2013 FEZKO 00:45,78
6 BAŽATA Josef 2013 POLO 00:47,00

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BENCH Timon Oliver 2010 POLO 00:39,00
2 BENCH Tobin Oliver 2011 POLO 00:36,00
3 HANZLÍK Václav 2009 FEZKO 00:30,79
4 HANZLÍK Josef 2011 FEZKO 00:34,15
5 HAJNÝ Vojtěch 2009 POLO 00:37,00
6 PAVLÍK David 2012 FEZKO 00:40,35

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŽIVNŮSTKA Adam 2010 FEZKO 00:29,87
2 WIESER Simon 2009 FEZKO 00:29,19
3 WIESER Filip 2007 FEZKO 00:26,35
4 BAYERNHEIMER Hubert 2008 FEZKO 00:26,93
5 BÍLEK David 2009 FEZKO 00:29,65
6 BURSA Matěj 2010 FEZKO 00:30,58

2) 50 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 ŘEHÁKOVÁ Eliška 2014 FEZKO -
3 BIGUN Kristýna 2013 FEZKO 01:29,67
4 MARKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 FEZKO -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VRBOVÁ Nela 2015 FEZKO 01:12,63
2 HEROLD Beatrice Anna 2014 FEZKO 00:58,32
3 KOVÁŘOVÁ Alžběta 2013 POLO 00:52,00
4 ŠVIHÁLKOVÁ Lucie 2013 FEZKO 00:53,30
5 ŠMATOVÁ Adéla 2015 FEZKO 00:58,84
6
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3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOCOUROVÁ Nela 2011 POLO 00:50,00
2 CHUMOVÁ Elena 2011 POLO 00:47,00
3 LEVÁ Silvie 2011 FEZKO 00:45,90
4 VOKATÁ Anežka 2015 FEZKO 00:46,18
5 ŠMERDOVÁ Anna 2012 POLO 00:48,00
6 HRUBÁ Elena 2012 POLO 00:52,00

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KVĚTOŇOVÁ Eliška 2014 FEZKO 00:44,19
2 KUBEČKOVÁ Natálie 2011 POLO 00:43,00
3 VÁCHALOVÁ Viktorie 2010 POLO 00:42,00
4 NĚMCOVÁ Nikola 2012 FEZKO 00:42,42
5 PAVLÍKOVÁ Simona 2014 FEZKO 00:44,00
6 HEROLD Karolína Lily 2012 FEZKO 00:45,09

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KUNEŠOVÁ Nela 2010 POLO 00:42,00
2 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Anna 2013 FEZKO 00:39,20
3 SMOLOVÁ Monika 2011 POLO 00:39,00
4 SOJKOVÁ Viktorie 2010 POLO 00:39,00
5 TRCHOVÁ Julie 2012 FEZKO 00:41,22
6 KŘÍŽOVÁ Eliška 2009 POLO 00:42,00

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 LINHARTOVÁ Klaudie 2012 FEZKO 00:32,75
2 VĚNEČKOVÁ Kristýna 2009 FEZKO 00:31,23
3 PEŠKOVÁ Jana 2009 FEZKO 00:30,11
4 RUBÁKOVÁ Karolína 2009 FEZKO 00:30,96
5 TYLOVÁ Vanesa 2011 FEZKO 00:32,44
6 BEDNAŘÍKOVÁ Hana 2008 FEZKO 00:35,26

3) 25 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 SMOLA David (MS) 2014 POLO 00:27,00
3 MACH Martin 2016 FEZKO 00:45,00
4 ŠILHAN David 2017 FEZKO 00:53,00
5 KEJDA Ondřej (MS) 2014 POLO 00:52,00
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 BEDLIVÝ Tobiáš (MS) 2015 FEZKO -
3 HUDLIČKA Václav (MS) 2015 POLO 00:55,00
4 KRÁLÍK Vít (MS) 2015 POLO 00:55,00
5
6

4) 25 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 BAŽATOVÁ Alžběta 2016 POLO 00:55,00
3 HEROLD Emily Marie 2016 FEZKO 00:39,08
4 KVĚTOŇOVÁ Nela 2017 FEZKO 00:50,00
5 PAPOUŠKOVÁ Sára 2016 POLO 00:55,00
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 CHUMOVÁ Sofie (MS) 2014 POLO 00:47,00
2 FIALOVÁ Barbora (MS) 2015 FEZKO 00:55,00
3 PECHLÁTOVÁ Viktorie (MS) 2014 POLO 00:55,00
4 PRÁŠKOVÁ Nela Adriana (MS) 2014 POLO 00:55,00
5 VALCHÁŘOVÁ Ema (MS) 2014 POLO 00:55,00
6 VOPÁLECKÁ Lucie (MS) 2014 POLO 00:55,00
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5) 100 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠILHAN Zdeněk 2013 FEZKO -
2 ILLEŠ Christopher 2011 FEZKO 02:08,54
3 LINHART Jiří 2014 FEZKO 02:01,14
4 NOVOTNÝ Miroslav 2014 FEZKO 02:04,38
5 ŘEDINA Tommy 2012 FEZKO 02:19,95
6 ŠMAT Matěj 2015 FEZKO -

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BÍLEK Daniel 2014 FEZKO 01:57,20
2 ŠÍMA Jan 2011 FEZKO 01:36,65
3 TURČAN Ondřej 2008 POLO 01:28,00
4 VÁCHAL Mikuláš 2000 POLO 01:28,00
5 RŮŽIČKA Filip 2015 FEZKO 01:55,44
6 SLOVÁČEK Mikuláš 2015 FEZKO 01:59,80

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PAVLÍK David 2012 FEZKO 01:25,06
2 ŠIMEK Antonín 2008 POLO 01:23,00
3 VONDRÁŠEK Viktor 2000 POLO 01:19,00
4 OČENÁŠEK Oliver 2007 POLO 01:20,00
5 NĚMEC Matyáš 2007 POLO 01:25,00
6 BENCH Timon Oliver 2010 POLO 01:27,00

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HANZLÍK Josef 2011 FEZKO 01:17,19
2 KOVÁŘ Štěpán 2006 POLO 01:15,00
3 HOLZBAUER Adam 2008 POLO 01:15,00
4 KOUBA Filip 2002 POLO 01:15,00
5 LUKEŠ Jindřich 2006 POLO 01:15,00
6 PŘIBYL Timohty 2007 POLO 01:19,00

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FÜGNER Kryštof 2003 POLO 01:10,00
2 ŠMERDA Petr 2003 POLO 01:07,00
3 ŽIVNŮSTKA Adam 2010 FEZKO 01:06,78
4 KOUBA Tomáš 2001 POLO 01:07,00
5 BÍLEK David 2009 FEZKO 01:07,16
6 HANZLÍK Václav 2009 FEZKO 01:10,56

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VONDRÁŠEK Richard 2003 POLO 01:06,00
2 BAYERNHEIMER Hubert 2008 FEZKO 00:58,93
3 VÁCLAVÍK Jiří 2004 PLČB 00:51,15
4 WIESER Filip 2007 FEZKO 00:57,76
5 WIESER Simon 2009 FEZKO 01:05,22
6 BURSA Matěj 2010 FEZKO 01:06,40

6) 100 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 ŠMATOVÁ Adéla 2015 FEZKO 02:05,35
3 HEROLD Beatrice Anna 2014 FEZKO 02:00,00
4 HEROLD Emily Marie 2016 FEZKO 02:00,00
5
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 PAVLÍKOVÁ Simona 2014 FEZKO 01:53,73
3 LEVÁ Silvie 2011 FEZKO 01:45,00
4 VOKATÁ Anežka 2015 FEZKO 01:47,71
5 ŠVIHÁLKOVÁ Lucie 2013 FEZKO 01:58,74
6
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3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HEROLD Karolína Lily 2012 FEZKO 01:36,23
2 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Anna 2013 FEZKO 01:29,25
3 GRECOVÁ Simona 2008 POLO 01:29,00
4 TRCHOVÁ Julie 2012 FEZKO 01:29,05
5 KVĚTOŇOVÁ Eliška 2014 FEZKO 01:34,95
6 NĚMCOVÁ Nikola 2012 FEZKO 01:40,51

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HANÁKOVÁ Radka 2007 POLO 01:27,00
2 HLAVATÁ Karolína 1995 POLO 01:25,00
3 REMIŠOVÁ Natálie 2005 POLO 01:24,00
4 VOLÁKOVÁ Adriana 2008 POLO 01:24,00
5 BEDNAŘÍKOVÁ Hana 2008 FEZKO 01:26,81
6 ZELINKOVÁ Lucie 2005 POLO 01:27,00

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 LINHARTOVÁ Klaudie 2012 FEZKO 01:12,73
2 TYLOVÁ Vanesa 2011 FEZKO 01:10,78
3 PEŠKOVÁ Jana 2009 FEZKO 01:05,52
4 VĚNEČKOVÁ Kristýna 2009 FEZKO 01:09,80
5 RUBÁKOVÁ Karolína 2009 FEZKO 01:11,50
6 CHODLOVÁ Jolana 2008 POLO 01:18,00




